
Girls 10 & Under  200 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time Club Swimmers' Names Age Group Swim Date Meet

1 2:11.00 SCSC Muyun Li, Evelyn Xu, Hannah Zhou, Irene Zhong 10 & Under 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

2 2:11.71 PASA Kensy Jones, Elise Chuang, Jesslyn Yong, Renee Pang 10 & Under 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

3 2:16.46 PLS Megan Chen, Cindy Wang, EVE JUN, Ava Zenooz 10 & Under 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

4 2:18.21 ALTO Anita Yang, Emily He, Jojo Qiang-Zhu, Lucy Zhou Zhou 10 & Under 6/28/2025 2025 PC ALTO Long Course Invitational

5 2:20.27 SRVA Scarlett Chen, Sailor Li, Sophie Bedoya, Jessie Palattao 10 & Under 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

6 2:20.43 SRN Ellie Aiken, Amaya Holt, Luna Losada-Tweedell, Marina Hall 10 & Under 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

7 2:21.82 MAC Shirley Bin, Samanvi Rajesh, Avery Chen, Yimo Liu 10 & Under 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

8 2:23.43 TCA Addie Ezra, Maeva Kapp, Stella Darakis, Halia Scurti 10 & Under 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

9 2:23.64 SCSC Ellie Wang, Lydia Xiao, Kensie Gray, Grace Liu 10 & Under 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

10 2:24.31 PASA Scarlett Harris, Leightyn Mullins, Adelaide Watson, Quincy Lyon 10 & Under 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

Girls 10 & Under  200 Medley Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time Club Swimmers' Names Age Group Swim Date Meet

1 2:22.28 SCSC Irene Zhong, Hannah Zhou, Evelyn Xu, Muyun Li 10 & Under 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

2 2:29.41 PASA Renee Pang, Leightyn Mullins, Elise Chuang, Kensy Jones 10 & Under 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

3 2:33.80 ALTO Anita Yang, Lucy Zhou Zhou, Emily He, Jojo Qiang-Zhu 10 & Under 6/29/2025 2025 PC ALTO Long Course Invitational

4 2:34.42 ALTO Anita Yang, Marian Pineda, Emily He, Emma Gafton 10 & Under 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

5 2:35.73 PLS EVE JUN, Cindy Wang, Ava Zenooz, Megan Chen 10 & Under 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

6 2:42.07 SRN Marina Hall, Amaya Holt, Ellie Aiken, Luna Losada-Tweedell 10 & Under 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

7 2:43.66 SCSC Grace Liu, Lydia Xiao, Eloise Kosiba, Ellie Wang 10 & Under 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

8 2:44.30 SRVA Sophie Bedoya, Jessie Palattao, Scarlett Chen, Sailor Li 10 & Under 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

9 2:46.54 PASA Adelaide Watson, Mia Langdon, Quincy Lyon, Jesslyn Yong 10 & Under 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

10 2:47.51 CDST Joy Tang, Delina Chen, Jackie Han, Catherine Li 10 & Under 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

Girls 11-12  200 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time Club Swimmers' Names Age Group Swim Date Meet

1 1:56.86 SCSC Grace Zhou, Annabelle Jia, Catherine Wang, Amy Wang 11-12 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

2 1:57.50 PLS Savy Searle, Sage Searle, Cara Wolfenberger, Ivy Zhang 11-12 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

3 1:58.90 SRVA Emelia Wang, Kyra Tan, Tanisi Mandal, Anaya Nimbalkar 11-12 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

4 2:00.42 PASA Raewen Yan, Aria Grabisch, Monica Zhao, Ariya Chung 11-12 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

5 2:01.94 SCSC Rosalyn Raber, Joanna Zhang, Melissa Zhao, Elena Yang 11-12 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

6 2:02.10 ALTO Anna Afonova, Stephanie Walther, Kendall Lundell, Maddie Taylor 11-12 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

Age Group Relay LCM Top Times Uploaded by 7/20/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024 - 8/31/2025
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Age Group Relay LCM Top Times Uploaded by 7/20/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024 - 8/31/2025

7 2:02.24 OAPB Sasha Gavrylenko, Sophie Chin, Leila Zibell, Mira Emhoff 11-12 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

8 2:02.49 QSS Phoebe Faucette, Nina He, Jessie Zhao, Zoe Chen 11-12 6/14/2025 2025 CA SCS/NOVA June Age Group Championships

9 2:03.21 QSS Zoe Chen, Libi Polonsky, Milana Manneh, Phoebe Faucette 11-12 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

10 2:03.27 BAC Anjolie Saliba, Alyssa Jiang, Adriana Lema, Lyla Guenther 11-12 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

Girls 11-12  400 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time Club Swimmers' Names Age Group Swim Date Meet

1 4:13.76 SCSC Grace Zhou, Catherine Wang, Amy Wang, Annabelle Jia 11-12 7/13/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

2 4:16.70 PLS Sage Searle, Cara Wolfenberger, Ivy Zhang, Savy Searle 11-12 7/13/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

3 4:26.18 SRVA Anaya Nimbalkar, Emelia Wang, Tanisi Mandal, Kyra Tan 11-12 7/13/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

4 4:27.74 SCSC Joanna Zhang, Elena Yang, Cielo Balbuena, Melissa Zhao 11-12 7/13/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

5 4:31.22 OAPB Sophie Chin, Sasha Gavrylenko, Leila Zibell, Mira Emhoff 11-12 7/13/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

6 4:33.02 ALTO Stephanie Walther, Anna Afonova, Maddie Taylor, Kendall Lundell 11-12 7/13/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

7 4:34.65 BAC Lyla Guenther, Anjolie Saliba, Alyssa Jiang, Logan Tam 11-12 7/13/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

8 4:36.02 QSS Libi Polonsky, Zoe Chen, Jessie Zhao, Phoebe Faucette 11-12 7/13/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

9 4:37.15 PASA Raewen Yan, Delsa Aghaghiri, Bella Xing, Aria Grabisch 11-12 7/13/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

10 4:37.38 SRN Mia Greaves, ishani samant, Ariya Patel, Lilly Deng 11-12 7/13/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

Girls 11-12  200 Medley Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time Club Swimmers' Names Age Group Swim Date Meet

1 2:08.83 PLS Ivy Zhang, Poulomi Basu, Sage Searle, Savy Searle 11-12 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

2 2:09.55 SCSC Catherine Wang, Sara Hyodo, Annabelle Jia, Grace Zhou 11-12 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

3 2:14.50 PASA Raewen Yan, Ariya Chung, Aria Grabisch, Maggie Arenas 11-12 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

3 2:14.50 SCSC Stella Ratz, Maggie Zhou, Elena Yang, Amy Wang 11-12 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

5 2:14.83 SRVA Kyra Tan, Fiona Muggli, Anaya Nimbalkar, Emelia Wang 11-12 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

6 2:16.19 BAC Lyla Guenther, Adriana Lema, Ava Young, Anjolie Saliba 11-12 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

7 2:20.21 SRN Ariya Patel, Lilly Deng, Mia Greaves, ishani samant 11-12 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

8 2:20.42 SRVA Caitlyn Lo, Alina Loi, Aria Sysum, Tanisi Mandal 11-12 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

9 2:21.03 QSS Jessie Zhao, Zoe Chen, Libi Polonsky, Phoebe Faucette 11-12 6/13/2025 2025 CA SCS/NOVA June Age Group Championships

10 2:21.05 OAPB Sasha Gavrylenko, Reese Cobo, Sophie Chin, Leila Zibell 11-12 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

Girls 11-12  400 Medley Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time Club Swimmers' Names Age Group Swim Date Meet

1 5:25.46 TIDE Sarah Trisjono, Emmeline Mou, Lilly Stava, Victoria Rivera 11-12 7/18/2025 2025 CC Swimming Renee and Jim Patterson Classic
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Age Group Relay LCM Top Times Uploaded by 7/20/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024 - 8/31/2025

Girls 13-14  200 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time Club Swimmers' Names Age Group Swim Date Meet

1 1:50.86 SCSC Aya Gillis-Pade, Katie Zhong, Helena Poon, Abigail Yu 13-14 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

2 1:51.05 SCSC Abigail Yu, Aya Gillis-Pade, Helena Poon, Katie Zhong 13-14 6/27/2025 2025 CC TYR GO Challenge

3 1:51.58 OAPB Fidelya Al-Gozaly, Sofia Zibell, Iris Rasera-Holden, Charlotte Smith 13-14 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

4 1:53.39 SRVA Kayla Arneson, Annika Nelson, Caitlin Lato, Kaya Chun 13-14 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

5 1:53.74 BAC Kayla Chang, Lainey Guenther, Sierra Lema, Emma Kim 13-14 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

6 1:54.08 CDST Isabella Li, Katherine Chen, Chloe Tao, Sophia Gallagher 13-14 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

7 1:54.48 CDST Sophia Gallagher, Katherine Chen, Chloe Tao, Isabella Li 13-14 7/17/2025 2025 PC Speedo Sectionals - Novato

8 1:55.22 PASA Ella Moser, Emmaline Lee, Kaya Jarboe, Kate Rong 13-14 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

9 1:55.25 QSS Kenley Williams, Aditi Anumula, Audrey Souza, Ayla Burke 13-14 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

10 1:55.76 ALTO Chloe Haemer, Tina Li, Hafsa Okyay, Elliot Haemer 13-14 7/11/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

Girls 13-14  400 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time Club Swimmers' Names Age Group Swim Date Meet

1 4:05.13 SCSC Tina Jin, Abigail Yu, Katie Zhong, Aya Gillis-Pade 13-14 7/13/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

2 4:08.82 SRVA Annika Nelson, Arienne Ling, Ellie Fukami, Kayla Arneson 13-14 7/13/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

3 4:09.06 OAPB Iris Rasera-Holden, Sofia Zibell, Charlotte Smith, Fidelya Al-Gozaly 13-14 7/13/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

4 4:10.98 CDST Isabella Li, Katherine Chen, Chloe Tao, Sophia Gallagher 13-14 7/13/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

5 4:13.59 BAC Kayla Chang, Sierra Lema, Lainey Guenther, Emma Kim 13-14 7/13/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

6 4:14.25 TERA Kaitlyn Whittlinger, Talia Sikora, Grace Willis, Marina Didenko 13-14 7/13/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

7 4:15.47 ALTO Hafsa Okyay, Tina Li, Elliot Haemer, Chloe Haemer 13-14 7/13/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

8 4:15.81 SCSC Helena Poon, Caroline Perkins, Raina Chapman, Hana Avnur 13-14 7/13/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

9 4:16.67 QSS Aria Pon, Aditi Anumula, Chloe Cervantes, Ayla Burke 13-14 7/13/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

10 4:18.06 PASA Kate Rong, Victoria Yang, Sophia Achterkirchen, Yara Aghaghiri 13-14 7/13/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

Girls 13-14  200 Medley Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time Club Swimmers' Names Age Group Swim Date Meet

1 2:00.70 SCSC Aya Gillis-Pade, Caroline Perkins, Katie Zhong, Abigail Yu 13-14 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

2 2:04.21 OAPB Teagan Bratcher, Sofia Zibell, Charlotte Smith, Fidelya Al-Gozaly 13-14 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

3 2:05.86 CDST Sophia Gallagher, Katherine Chen, Chloe Tao, Isabella Li 13-14 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

4 2:05.93 SRVA Kayla Arneson, Arienne Ling, Ellie Fukami, Annika Nelson 13-14 7/17/2025 2025 PC Speedo Sectionals - Novato

5 2:08.92 OAPB Kaileani Calica, Addison Shiflet, Madeline Harvey, Iris Rasera-Holden 13-14 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship
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Age Group Relay LCM Top Times Uploaded by 7/20/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024 - 8/31/2025

6 2:08.96 QSS Ayla Burke, Audrey Souza, Aria Pon, Aditi Anumula 13-14 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

7 2:09.37 BAC Enya Shi, Kayla Chang, Emma Kim, Lainey Guenther 13-14 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

8 2:09.38 ALTO Kate Wong, Mina Averyaskin, Mia Enderes, Tina Li 13-14 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

9 2:09.66 SCSC Helena Poon, Tina Jin, Raina Chapman, Adie Roberts 13-14 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

10 2:10.01 TERA Kaitlyn Whittlinger, Marina Didenko, Talia Sikora, Grace Willis 13-14 7/12/2025 2025 PC Adam Szmidt Memorial Summer AG Championship

Girls 13-14  400 Medley Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time Club Swimmers' Names Age Group Swim Date Meet

1 4:37.32 SRVA Kayla Arneson, Arienne Ling, Ellie Fukami, Annika Nelson 13-14 7/20/2025 2025 PC Speedo Sectionals - Novato

2 5:28.39 TERA Miley Ulicki, Grace Willis, Addison Reed, Galina Kirasirov 13-14 6/28/2025 2025 OR TEAM Summer Invitational

Girls 15-16  200 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time Club Swimmers' Names Age Group Swim Date Meet

1 1:46.28 SCSC Isabel Wu, Violet Rutter, Angela Poon, Alison Su 15-16 7/11/2025 2025 CC Super League Championships

2 1:48.15 SCSC Alison Su, Isabel Wu, Chloe Yip, Mia Su 15-16 6/27/2025 2025 CC TYR GO Challenge

3 1:52.31 SCSC Violet Rutter, Angela Poon, Maya Avnur, Itzabella Cinco 15-16 6/27/2025 2025 CC TYR GO Challenge

4 1:57.36 ALTO Coco Xie, Sarah Enderes, Jasmine He, Fini Maigret 15-16 7/17/2025 2025 PC Speedo Sectionals - Novato

5 2:09.03 TCA Annie Stewart, Anita Widney-Large, Rhea Robinson, Lyla Walley 15-16 6/27/2025 2025 CC TYR GO Challenge

Girls 15-16  200 Medley Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time Club Swimmers' Names Age Group Swim Date Meet

1 1:57.54 SCSC Alison Su, Mia Su, Isabel Wu, Violet Rutter 15-16 7/12/2025 2025 CC Super League Championships

2 1:59.34 SCSC Chloe Yip, Mia Su, Isabel Wu, Alison Su 15-16 6/28/2025 2025 CC TYR GO Challenge

3 2:05.20 SCSC Violet Rutter, Zoe Wong, Anna Chuang, Angela Poon 15-16 6/28/2025 2025 CC TYR GO Challenge

4 2:05.42 SCSC Chloe Yip, Natalie Hyver, Naomi Avnur, Angela Poon 15-16 7/12/2025 2025 CC Super League Championships

5 2:06.54 QSS Ariana Hathaway, Shana Ovrootsky, Sophia Tayco, Amber Tapucu 15-16 7/17/2025 2025 PC Speedo Sectionals - Novato

6 2:12.65 SRVA Chloe Mulia, Sequoia Barretto, Rosa Houborg, Eilidh Salgarino 15-16 6/28/2025 2025 CC TYR GO Challenge

Girls 17-18  200 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time Club Swimmers' Names Age Group Swim Date Meet

1 1:51.92 LAC Gabby Kleman, Eva Kaye, Bridget O'Bryan, Megan Lemler 17-18 7/17/2025 2025 PC Speedo Sectionals - Novato

Girls 17-18  400 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters
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Age Group Relay LCM Top Times Uploaded by 7/20/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024 - 8/31/2025

Rank Time Club Swimmers' Names Age Group Swim Date Meet

1 4:04.63 LAC Gabby Kleman, Megan Lemler, Eva Kaye, Bridget O'Bryan 17-18 7/19/2025 2025 PC Speedo Sectionals - Novato

Girls 17-18  200 Medley Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time Club Swimmers' Names Age Group Swim Date Meet

1 2:04.49 LAC Eva Kaye, Namya Sarup, Gabby Kleman, Megan Lemler 17-18 7/17/2025 2025 PC Speedo Sectionals - Novato

Girls 15-18  200 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time Club Swimmers' Names Age Group Swim Date Meet

1 1:47.22 SRVA Katrin Otaegi, Mikayla Tan, Natalie Mak, Emilie Bawono 15-18 6/27/2025 2025 CC TYR GO Challenge

2 1:47.56 PLS Liberty Clark, Ellie Butler, Daniela Linares Danzos, Sadie Suppiger 15-18 7/11/2025 2025 CC Super League Championships

3 1:52.55 PASA Maya Bromberg, Reese McCallum, Lily Anagnoson, Kaylen Alexander 15-18 7/17/2025 2025 PC Speedo Sectionals - Novato

4 1:52.59 SCSC Chloe Yip, Itzabella Cinco, Lina Wordelman, Maya Avnur 15-18 7/11/2025 2025 CC Super League Championships

5 1:53.25 QSS Leah Raegen, Amber Tapucu, Audrey Essma, Marielle Essma 15-18 7/17/2025 2025 PC Speedo Sectionals - Novato

6 1:54.59 TERA Helen Randolph, Rebecca Griffin, Ariel Fruge, Harper Lanpher 15-18 7/17/2025 2025 PC Speedo Sectionals - Novato

7 1:56.12 OSC Shreya Kashyap, Lila Malloy, Kristina Kalinovski, Louise Scherrer 15-18 7/17/2025 2025 SI CA/NV Speedo Summer Sectionals

8 2:04.11 TERA Abbey Keller, Madelyn Cottam, Stella Marks, Ariel Fruge 15-18 6/29/2025 2025 OR TEAM Summer Invitational

Girls 15-18  400 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time Club Swimmers' Names Age Group Swim Date Meet

1 3:55.79 SRVA Katrin Otaegi, Mikayla Tan, Natalie Mak, Emilie Bawono 15-18 7/19/2025 2025 PC Speedo Sectionals - Novato

2 4:01.20 OAPB Calei Calica, Siena Santos, Lily Yung, Ruth Andrews 15-18 7/19/2025 2025 PC Speedo Sectionals - Novato

3 4:13.57 TERA Helen Randolph, Alexis Steffensen, Abby Ikeda, Addison Corso 15-18 6/27/2025 2025 OR TEAM Summer Invitational

4 4:30.12 TERA Madelyn Cottam, Ariel Fruge, Donna Talmadge, Stella Marks 15-18 6/27/2025 2025 OR TEAM Summer Invitational

Girls 15-18  800 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time Club Swimmers' Names Age Group Swim Date Meet

1 8:33.18 SRVA Katrin Otaegi, Mikayla Tan, Natalie Mak, Rosa Houborg 15-18 7/18/2025 2025 PC Speedo Sectionals - Novato

2 9:01.74 OAPB Emma Sloan, Siena Santos, Elise Gratton, Chloe Thorn Leeson 15-18 7/18/2025 2025 PC Speedo Sectionals - Novato

Girls 15-18  200 Medley Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time Club Swimmers' Names Age Group Swim Date Meet
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Age Group Relay LCM Top Times Uploaded by 7/20/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024 - 8/31/2025

1 1:57.65 SRVA Natalie Mak, Mikayla Tan, Katrin Otaegi, Emilie Bawono 15-18 7/17/2025 2025 PC Speedo Sectionals - Novato

2 1:59.30 PLS Daniela Linares Danzos, Raya Mellott, Ellie Butler, Liberty Clark 15-18 7/12/2025 2025 CC Super League Championships

3 2:04.10 WCAB Carlee Davis, Tayla Campanile, Annabelle Kruger, Monica Warren 15-18 7/17/2025 2025 PC Speedo Sectionals - Novato

4 2:04.59 SRN Sienna Menconi, Layla Greaves, Kennedy Lee, Eleanor Farley 15-18 6/28/2025 2025 CC TYR GO Challenge

5 2:12.12 TCA Brittney Blair, Annie Stewart, Alyssa Kooy, Cate Eilerman 15-18 6/28/2025 2025 CC TYR GO Challenge

Girls 15-18  400 Medley Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time Club Swimmers' Names Age Group Swim Date Meet

1 4:20.51 SRVA Natalie Mak, Mikayla Tan, Katrin Otaegi, Emilie Bawono 15-18 7/20/2025 2025 PC Speedo Sectionals - Novato

2 4:37.57 TERA Helen Randolph, Abby Ikeda, Ariel Fruge, Maddie Bautista 15-18 7/20/2025 2025 PC Speedo Sectionals - Novato

3 4:37.65 TERA Helen Randolph, Abby Ikeda, Ariel Fruge, Addison Corso 15-18 6/28/2025 2025 OR TEAM Summer Invitational

4 5:00.44 TERA Madelyn Cottam, Alexis Steffensen, Abbey Keller, Donna Talmadge 15-18 6/28/2025 2025 OR TEAM Summer Invitational
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